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Congressional Candidate Table 11d

This table

was published on 3/20/20.

Top 50* House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
WALL, KATHALEEN

GREENE, MARJORIE TAYLOR MRS.

UNTERMAN, RENEE

JACOBS, SARA

MCCORMICK, RICHARD DEAN DR.
COLEMAN, JEFF

EKSTROM, CHRIS

EISEN, JOSH

CARL, JERRY LEE, JR
OBERNOLTE, JAY

FIGLESTHALER, WILLIAM MATTHEW N

HINDMAN, GEORGE W.
CLIFFORD, BILL DR
CHAPARALA, SUNEETHA
HOMRICH, LYNNE
BUCHWALD, DAVID
DEMAIO, CARL

MCCLAIN, LISA
GONSALVES, MARK
O'CONNELL, FORD
CRUMPACKER, JIMMY
DUNCAN, DARREN
LAMBERT, DOUGLAS WESTLEY Il
SWANN, RENEE
KARINSHAK, ZAHRA S.
MOORE, FELIX BARRY
ROUSE, ERIC S
OPPENHEIM, JEFFREY
HARRIS HOSS, FELICIA
DIETZEN, CHUCK DR.
SEVERSON, DANIEL MARK
BENTZ, CLIFF

WILSKE, LARRY A MR.
BENNETT, LYNDA
HENDERSON, BETH ELAINE
DE LUCA, FRANCIS X.
WITT, KATIE

MAES, DESI

STEELE, HOWARD LYNN JR.

GONZALES, ERNEST ANTHONY TONY

APODACA, ROB
ARREDONDO-LYNCH, ALMA D.D.S
SUTTON, TRENT GREGORY
FAIRCLOTH, JAMES DAVID

WU, BRIANNA

HARVEY, ERWIN LEE SR
VESSALI, ELIANOR-AZARAK
HAYS, ELAINE

CANNON, TINA

REYES, RAUL JR

State District Party

TX 22  Republican Party
GA 14  Republican Party
GA 07 Republican Party
CA 53 Demoaocratic Party
GA 07 Republican Party
AL 02 Republican Party
TX 13 Republican Party
NY 17 Republican Party
AL 01 Republican Party
CA 08 Republican Party
FL 19 Republican Party
TX 17 Republican Party
KS 01 Republican Party
TX 24 Republican Party
GA 07 Republican Party
NY 17 Democratic Party
CA 50 Republican Party
Mi 10 Republican Party
GA 07 Republican Party
FL 19 Republican Party
OR 02 Republican Party
IL 15 Republican Party
AL 01 Republican Party
TX 17 Republican Party
GA 07 Democratic Party
AL 02 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
TX 17 Republican Party
TX 22  Republican Party
IN 05 Republican Party
FL 19 Republican Party
OR 02 Republican Party
CA 50 Republican Party
NC 11 Republican Party
IN 05 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
uT 01 Republican Party
TX 24  Republican Party
TX 22  Republican Party
TX 23  Republican Party
NM 03 Democratic Party
TX 23  Republican Party
TX 17 Republican Party
TX 11 Republican Party
MA 08 Democratic Party
TX 13 Republican Party
TX 17 Republican Party
TX 13 Republican Party
uT 01 Republican Party
TX 23  Republican Party

January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate
$1,600,271
$700,000
$602,841
$531,553
$518,930
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$456,656
$450,000
$410,000
$400,025
$325,831
$321,760
$258,410
$255,600
$250,000
$250,000
$208,400
$200,000
$200,000
$175,000
$157,805
$155,000
$150,000
$140,900
$131,740
$124,436
$120,000
$120,000
$103,181
$101,410
$90,000
$81,740
$79,600
$75,000
$70,000
$68,000
$67,181
$66,982
$66,000
$60,097
$60,000
$52,194
$50,318
$50,000
$50,000
$48,857
$47,807
$47,361
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