## **Congressional Candidate Table 11d**

## Top 50\* House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

					Incumbent/	Contributions and Loans
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	From the Candidate
1	WALL, KATHALEEN	TX	22	Republican Party	Open	\$1,600,271
2	GREENE, MARJORIE TAYLOR MRS.	GΑ	14	Republican Party	Open	\$700,000
3	UNTERMAN, RENEE	GΑ	07	Republican Party	Open	\$602,841
4	JACOBS, SARA	CA	53	Democratic Party	Open	\$531,553
5	MCCORMICK, RICHARD DEAN DR.	GΑ	07	Republican Party	Open	\$518,930
6	COLEMAN, JEFF	AL	02	Republican Party	Open	\$500,000
7	EKSTROM, CHRIS	TX	13	Republican Party	Open	\$500,000
8	EISEN, JOSH	NY	17	Republican Party	Open	\$500,000
9	CARL, JERRY LEE, JR	AL	01	Republican Party	Open	\$456,656
10	OBERNOLTE, JAY	CA	80	Republican Party	Open	\$450,000
11	FIGLESTHALER, WILLIAM MATTHEW N	FL	19	Republican Party	Open	\$410,000
12	HINDMAN, GEORGE W.	TX	17	Republican Party	Open	\$400,025
13	CLIFFORD, BILL DR	KS	01	Republican Party	Open	\$325,831
14	CHAPARALA, SUNEETHA	TX	24	Republican Party	Open	\$321,760
15	HOMRICH, LYNNE	GΑ	07	Republican Party	Open	\$258,410
16	BUCHWALD, DAVID	NY	17	Democratic Party	Open	\$255,600
17	DEMAIO, CARL	CA	50	Republican Party	Open	\$250,000
18	MCCLAIN, LISA	MI	10	Republican Party	Open	\$250,000
19	GONSALVES, MARK	GΑ	07	Republican Party	Open	\$208,400
20	O'CONNELL, FORD	FL	19	Republican Party	Open	\$200,000
21	CRUMPACKER, JIMMY	OR	02	Republican Party	Open	\$200,000
22	DUNCAN, DARREN	IL	15	Republican Party	Open	\$175,000
23	LAMBERT, DOUGLAS WESTLEY III	AL	01	Republican Party	Open	\$157,805
24	SWANN, RENEE	TX	17	Republican Party	Open	\$155,000
25	KARINSHAK, ZAHRA S.	GΑ	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$150,000
26	MOORE, FELIX BARRY	AL	02	Republican Party	Open	\$140,900
27	ROUSE, ERIC S	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$131,740
28	OPPENHEIM, JEFFREY	TX	17	Republican Party	Open	\$124,436
29	HARRIS HOSS, FELICIA	TX	22	Republican Party	Open	\$120,000
30	DIETZEN, CHUCK DR.	IN	05	Republican Party	Open	\$120,000
31	SEVERSON, DANIEL MARK	FL	19	Republican Party	Open	\$103,181
32	BENTZ, CLIFF	OR	02	Republican Party	Open	\$101,410
33	WILSKE, LARRY A MR.	CA	50	Republican Party	Open	\$90,000
34	BENNETT, LYNDA	NC	11	Republican Party	Open	\$81,740
35	HENDERSON, BETH ELAINE	IN	05	Republican Party	Open	\$79,600
36	DE LUCA, FRANCIS X.	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$75,000
37	WITT, KATIE	UT	01	Republican Party	Open	\$70,000
38	MAES, DESI	TX	24	Republican Party	Open	\$68,000
39	STEELE, HOWARD LYNN JR.	TX	22	Republican Party	Open	\$67,181
40	GONZALES, ERNEST ANTHONY TONY	TX	23	Republican Party	Open	\$66,982
41	APODACA, ROB	NM	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$66,000
42	ARREDONDO-LYNCH, ALMA D.D.S	TX	23	Republican Party	Open	\$60,097
43	SUTTON, TRENT GREGORY	TX	17	Republican Party	Open	\$60,000
44	FAIRCLOTH, JAMES DAVID	TX	11	Republican Party	Open	\$52,194
45	WU, BRIANNA	MA	80	Democratic Party	Open	\$50,318
46	HARVEY, ERWIN LEE SR	TX	13	Republican Party	Open	\$50,000
47	VESSALI, ELIANOR-AZARAK	TX	17	Republican Party	Open	\$50,000
48	HAYS, ELAINE	TX	13	Republican Party	Open	\$48,857
49	CANNON, TINA	UT	01	Republican Party	Open	\$47,807
50	REYES, RAUL JR	TX	23	Republican Party	Open	\$47,361